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Planning - Zoning - Economic Development - Conservation

GRATER WOODS SUBCOMMITTEE
(of the Merrimack Conservation Commission)
AGENDA
July 19, 2016 — 6:30 PM

Community Development Conference Room

CALL TO ORDER

PUBLIC COMMENT

Subcommittee will receive public comment on Grater Woods.

NEW BUSINESS
- New property, existing issues
- Grater Road Gates update
- Target shooting area
- Trails update (all members)
- Update on meetings with Amherst CC
- Update the 2016 “TO DO list”
- Gateway Trail trimming
- Trail map - NRPC
- Educational trail status
- Bambi Lane bridge / boardwalk (proposal anyone?)

COMMITTEE MEMBER COMMENTS

PRESENTATION OF THE MINUTES
Draft minutes May

ADJOURNMENT



Grater Woods Sub-Committee

Name Position
Gage Perry Ex-officio
Matthew Caron Chair

Joe Cogan full
Jason Wright full
Shannon Barnes full
Nathaniel Fairbanks Vice Chair
Steve Desilets Secretary
Steve Marble alternate
Steve Bachand alternate
Adam Dodge alternate

Term Date
7/31/2016
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2017
7/31/2018
7/31/2018
7/31/2017
7/31/2016
7/31/2016
7/31/2016



